
Restoration Resources 
MILLWORK -- DOORS / WINDOWS / MOLDINGS / STAIRS / SCREEN DOORS / SHUTTERS, etc. 

PAINTING, HARDWOOD FLOORS, VINTAGE GLASS, ‘\ 

\ETC. 

Adams Architectural Wood Products               www.adamsarch.com      (888) 285-8120  
 
Blossom Hill Studio   Stained glass in Riverside www.BlossomHillStudio.com   (951) 784-3703 
 
Branson Sash & Door Co.     Builds windows & doors in Irwindale               (626) 334-9318 
 
Carey Building Supply Windows, doors, locks, etc. in San Bdno.                 (909) 889-9704 
 
Circle City Roofing Inc  Regular roofing and roofing of historic structures                  (951)736-5252 
454 Sixth Street         www.circlecityroofinginc.com    rarike@circlecityroofinginc.com 
Norco, CA 92860 
 
Coastline Roofing Inc.  Regular roofing and roofing of historic homes         (951) 359-0998 
 
Coppa Woodworking Inc. Screen doors   www.coppawoodworking.com       (310) 548-4142 
 
Corona Glass         glass repair/replacement Terry       (951) 735-5630 
 
Cunningham Doors & Windows, Inc.                                                                (714) 258-2500 
Jeldwen Windows to replace missing/damaged historic windows 
Dual or single glazed 
1940 E. Edinger Avenue 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 
 
Doors4Less  all kinds of doors and windows            www.doors4less.com      (818) 881-8555 
 
Steve Geisner        moldings, trim, etc. (h) 951.736.9888 
 
Historic Doors by Hendricks   Woodworking        www.historicdoors.com        (610) 756-6187 
 
Hull Historical     Moldings                         www.hullhistorical.com     (817) 332-1495 
 
Inland Empire Glass  Vintage window glass Kevin 25280 E. 3red St San        (909) 888-0157 
Bernardino, CA 92410 
 
 JB Molding        Molding, trim work in Redlands                                      (909) 793-6850 
 
Madawaska Doors    Screen Doors       www.madawaskadoors.com     (800) 263--2358 
 
Old Riverside Foundation (ORF) artechitural salvage  voice or text Dan          (951) 452-2538 
 
Piedmont Spiral Stairs   Stair parts  www.piedmontstairs.com       (800) 622-3399 
 
Rembrandt Windows in Fountain Valley           www.rembrandtwindows.com       (714) 968-6538 
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Restoration Resources 
 
Salter Industries  Stair parts  www.salterspiralstair.com      (800) 368-8280 
 
Santa Fe Wrecking    architectural salvage in L.A.      www.santafewrecking.com    (213) 623-3119 
 
Stair World Inc.  Stair parts            www.stairworld.com     (800) 387-7711 
 
Steptoe & Wife  Stairs           www.stepoewife.com     (800) 461-0060 
 
The Iron Shop         Stair parts                       www.theironshop.com     (800) 523-7427 
 
The Simpson Door Co. Doors           www.simpsondoor.com      (800) 952-4057  
 
Timberlane Woodcrafters Wood shutters www.timerlanewoodcrafters.com    (800) 250-2221 
 
T & S Hardwood Inc      Flooring &Refinishing   www.TandShardwood.com     (951) 734-6428  
 
Unique Spiral Stairs       www.uniquespiralstairs.com    (800) 924-2985 
 
Western Painting   Bill                                                                                         (951) 377-6928  
 
Wooden Window, Inc.     www.woodenwindow.com       (415) 357-1370 
  
Yesteryear Vintage Doors          www.vintagedoors.com     (315) 324-5250 
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